
LOT 4 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.
ORB 584-378, 655-280, 770-1845
890-1124, WD 1152-2241,

WILSON JOHN GARY II
248 SE KIWI WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.77 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
2

150,991
9,598
23,125

183,714
68,115

115,599
HX HB 51,411

64,188
183,714

0

183,714

1152/2241 6/19/2008 WD Q I 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COONCE

JOHN GARY WILSON II

0890/1124 10/20/1999 WD Q I 82,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGS

COONCE
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000045832 Roof Replacement 13,690 11/02/2022

2009HX Base Yr

248 SE KIWI WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,021 102.6260 114.94 232,294 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 252 100 252 18,827

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 112,067

FOP 96 30 29 2,166

FSP 168 40 67 5,006

FSP 308 40 123 9,190

UST 112 45 50 3,736

2,436 2,021 150,991

BAS= N12 W21 S12 E21$ BAS= W50 S30 E26 FOP= S4 E24 N4 W24$
E24 FSP= E14 N22 W14 S22$ N22 UST= E14 N8 W14 S8$ N8 FSP= E14
N12 W14 S12$.
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8

14
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14

12

14

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 192

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 40 3,456

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

9 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 350

9,598

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


